W BiggerPockets"

Monthly Income:
$850.00
NOI
$7,104.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

®

Memphis TN - 4195 Camelot Ave

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$716.80 $133.20 7.11%

Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$24,680.00 6.48% 7.11%

$99,900.00
$4,700.00
$0.00
$104,600.00
$99,900.00

Check out this Stunning 3 Bedroom, 1 Bath home. Located in 38118, This Home Features over 1,600 Sq. Ft. of
living space, Including a Newly updated Kitchen, Large Family Room, Recently Renovated Bath, Covered
Carport and a Spacious Yard!

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&l:
Income

Rent
Rent $850.00
Total $850.00

$19,980.00
$79,920.00
$0.00

30 years
5.600%
$458.80

Other

Other

Expenses

Vacancy Repairs ] CapEx [ Management [ P&l

W Property Taxes

$0.00 Vacancy $25.50 (3%) Repairs $25.50 (3%)
CapEx $25.50 (3%) Management $85.00 (10%)
P&I $458.80 (54%) Property Taxes $96.50 (11%)
Total $716.80 (84%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $10,200
Total Annual Expenses $8,602
Total Annual Cashflow $1,598
Cash on Cash ROI 6.48%
Property Value $101,898
Equity $23,035
Loan Balance $78,863
Total Profit if Sold -$2,085
Annualized Total Return -8%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
18,000
13,500
9,000
4,500
0
12345 10 20

Years

Year 2
$10,404
$8,664
$1,740
7.05%
$103,936
$26,191
$77,745
$2,771
5%

$19,980.00
9.79
0.81%
$850.00
$425.00
$458.80
-$33.80
2% 2%
Income Property Value
Year 5 Year 10 Year 15 Year 20
$11,041 $12,190 $13,459 $14,859
$8,857 $9,206 $9,591 $10,016
$2,184 $2,984 $3,868 $4,844
8.85% 12.09% 15.67% 19.63%
$110,298 $121,778 $134,452 $148,446
$36,306 $55,624 $78,664 $106,363
$73,992 $66,153 $55,788 $42,083
$18,861 $51,239 $91,562 $141,209
12% 12% 11% 10%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity Loan Payoff ] Property Value

180,000

135,000

90,000

45,000

o
30 12345 10 20

Years

Year 30
$18,114
$11,004
$7,110
28.81%
$180,955
$180,955
$0
$275,682
9%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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House Size (sq. ft)

Year Built

Year Renovated

Units

Stories

Property Type

County Appraised Value
Heating

Cooling

1603

1967

2017

1

1

Single Family
70903

Yes

1

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,

BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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